50  - Printed Floral Chiffon Peasant Top 62064000 1.00 PCS 1,299.00 1,299.00 -779.40 2.50 12.99 2.50 12.99 0.00 0.00

51.00 132,749.00 -79,649.40 1,327.49 1,327.49 0.00

Sub Total : 132749

ItemDiscount : -79649.4

TaxAmount : 2654.98
Bill Amount : 55754.58

Amount in Words:  ₹  Fifty Five Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Four And Paisa  Fifty Eight Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No